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Reston (Virginia, USA) Estate Online Auction - Golf Course Dr (Condo)

Auction Opens. Mon, May 9 5:30pm ET

Lot

0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622

Title

Dehumidifier And Fans- A

6 Oak Dining Chairs - B

Kitchen Table- C

Wine Rack - B

Glassware, Painted Case And More - A
Etched Glass And More - A

Capodimonte And More Decor - A
Ceramic TeaSet And More- A

Hamilton Beach Blender And More - B
Cake Stand And More Glassware - A
China- A

Caphalon Cookware And More - B
Baking Pans And More- A

Water Bottles And More - A

Pfaltzgraff Stonewear - A

Blue Glassware And Ceramic Mugs - A
Crock Pots And Bakeware - B

Cuisinart Griddler And More Kitchenware - A
Giant Sedona Woman's Bike - A

Schwinn High Plains Women's Bike - A
Bissal Steamer And Cleaning Supplies - B
Desk - B

Diplomacy And Other Book Shelf Games - A
Risk And More Board Games - A

Alien Anthology Blu Ray And More DVDs- A
Star Trek Blu Rays And More - A
Farscape, Bill Nye And More - A

X Files Complete Collectors Edition - A
The Wire And More TV OnDVD - A
DVDsAnd BlueRay - B

DVDsAnd Blu Rays- B

Round AreaRug - C

Wood Frame Couch - C
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Auction Closes: Wed, May 18 7:30pm ET

Lot

0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
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0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655

Title

Wood Coffee And Side Table - A
Wood Frame Chair And Ottoman - B
Wood Frame Chair - B

Pine Shelf - C

Kawasaki TV And DVD Players- A
Military Figurines, Clock And More - A
Spectacles - A

Corner Desk - B

Clown Doll And Faux Flowers - A
Nesting Tables And Desk - B

Office Chair And Lap Desk - A
Quadro Toy Construction Set - C
Standing Training Bag - C

Plant Stand And More Outdoor Items - B
Outdoor Storage Chest And Sleds- C
Desk With Hutch - C

Dell Desktop Computer - A

Dell Desktop Computer - A

Art- A

Office Supplies And Wood Stand - A
Loft Bed With Built In Desk - C
Office Supplies- A

PC Games, Blank Media And More -
Software And More- A

Bookshelf And File Cabinet - C
Panasonic Dirt Sensor Vacuum - A
Shooting Targets - A

Blankets And Linens - A

Futon- C

Nesting Side Tables - B

Rocker - B

2 Lamps And Clock Radio - A

Desk And Side Table - B



Lot

0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698

Title

Fans And Heater - A

Car Cover And Riding Mower Cover - A
Airbrush Supplies- A

Star Wars'Y Wing And Speeder Bike - A
Star Wars Tie Fighter And More- A

Gl Joe Aircraft Carrier And More- A
Star Wars All Terrain Attack Pod And More- A
Star Wars X Wing Fighter - A

Star Wars Millennium Falcon - A

2 Star Wars Republic Fighters - A

Star Wars Wheel Bike - A

Star Wars Clone Starfighter - A

Star Wars Republic Drop Ship And More - A
Star Wars Vehicles- A

Battlestar GalacticaModels - A
BalsaWood Glider Kit - A

Halo Action Figures - A

Starship Troopers Miniatures - A
Loveseat And Side Table- C

Desk And Chair - B

Linens And Cleaning Supplies- A
Blanket Chest And Shelf - B

Pine Shelving Units- B

Blanket Chest - C

Humidifier And More - A

Military Gear - A

Chair And Plastic Drawer - B

Y amaha Electric Acoustic Guitar - A
Night Stand And More- C

Hardware, Folding Table And More - A
Toro Snowblower - C

MTD Electric Lawn Mower - C
Stainless Steel Trash Can And More- B
Black And Decker Orbital Jig Saw - A
Toro Blowervac - A

Homelite Chain Saw And Weed Whacker - B
Folding Tables And Chairs - A

Freezer - C

Ridgid Wet Dry Vac

Cables and more-A

Stay Connected-A

Cubby Unit-C

Flag and more-A
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0720
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0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
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Title

Science Projects and Drawers-C
Science Projects and Drawers-C
Science Projects and Drawers-C
Ceramic planters-A

Frames and more-A
Smithsonian Chemistry set and more-A
Knick Knacks-A

Minolta X-700 Camera and more-B
Trophies-A

Metal figures and toys-A
Dolls-A

Mirrors and Shelf-A

Poster Frames and Mirrors-B
Electronics and Cabinet-C
Books and Flag-A

Books-A

Star Wars Books-A

Music-A

Shelving-C

Container of Children's Books-A
Hard Covers-A

Books-A

Books-A

Sci Fi and more-B

Books and Magazines-B

Books and Magazines-B
Books-A

Books and Map-A

Textbooks and more-B

Soccer Books-B

Shelf unit-C

Ireland Books and more-A
Biology and Anatomy Textbooks-A
Maps and Posters-A
Containers-B

Tanks-A

Coleman Road Trip Grill-B
Straps and Bungees-A

Camping Accessories-A

Meade L X90 Telescope-B
Camping Equipment-A

Electric Cooler-B



Lot

0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0784

Title

Luggage and more-A

Kelty Tent and more-B

Two Shelving Units-C
Coolers-A

Beach Accessories-B

Singer Sewing Machine-A
Fishing-B

Tablet Cases and more-A
Shelving Units-C

Holiday-A

Christmas Music and more-A
Light fixtures-B

Christmas Decor-A

Christmas Decor-A

Christmas Ornaments and more-B
Filing Cabinet-C

Two Shelving units-C
Paintball-B

Training-A

Soccer Equipment -A

Bag and Soccer Balls-B

Bag and Soccer Balls-B

Plant Stands-A

Shelving and Storage-C

Y akima Bike Rack-B
Christmas Trees-C

Drives and Drivers-A

Baob by Hopscotch and more-A
Tech and Cases-A

Arts and Crafts-B

Fabric Craft and more-A

Four Dining Chairs-B

Arm chair-C

Baskets-B

Dremel Multipro-A

Black and Decker Sander and more-A
Trimmers and Gardening-A
Table-C

Bose Headphones-A

Garmin Forerunner and more-A
PC Gaming Accessories-A
Bushnell Radar Speed Gun - A

3/4

03/29/24 02:19:00



03/29/24 02:19:00

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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